

Lincoln City Football Club Company Limited - Share Application Form

Number of shares requested at 50p per share:		
Value of shares (£):		
Total fee payable upon approval (£):		
Full name:		
Full address:		
Email address:		
Signature:		
Date:		

SUPPLY OF DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION ELECTRONICALLY

Lincoln City Football Club Company Limited ("the **Company**") seeks your consent to send or supply documents and information ("the **Documents and Information**") to you in electronic form by email and via a website. Increased use of electronic communications will deliver significant savings to the Company in terms of administration, printing and postage costs, as well as speeding up the provision of information to shareholders. The reduced use of paper will also have environmental benefits.

Website

We are required to ask you individually to confirm your agreement to the Company sending or supplying the Documents and Information to you as a member of the Company via the Club's website, www.weareimps.com ("the **Website**"). If you are happy to receive Documents and Information via the Club's website, please sign and date this form below and return this to us with your share application form.

Electronic Communication by Email

Please also confirm your agreement to the Company sending or supplying the Documents and Information to you in electronic form by email by providing an e-mail address for these purposes below when returning your share application form.



I agree that Lincoln City Football Club Company Limited may send or supply documents and information to me in electronic form by email and via a website*

Full name:	
Email address:	
Signature:	
Date:	

*Please note that there may be particular circumstances in which the Company needs to send Documents or Information to you in hard copy rather than by the Website or e-mail, in which case the Company reserves the right to do so.

Once complete, please return this form to the Company Secretary as follows:

e: companysecretary@theredimps.com

Post: The Company Secretary, Lincoln City FC, LNER Stadium, Lincoln. LN5 8LD

Once your application has been approved by the Board, we will send you remittance advice.

Upon receipt of payment, a share certificate will be produced and posted to the address provided.